
“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - 2023-07-08

Match Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Yat Lung, Kiang HKG6 - O Min Senior 554.7585 100.0000 % MGL
2 Erdenetulga, G 005 A O Min 538.1655 97.0090 % MGL
3 Erdenechuluun, B 007 A O Min 510.7678 92.0703 % MGL
4 Konstantin, Tsyretorov 3005 - O Min Junior 467.8685 84.3373 % MGL
5 Sergelenbayar, G J14 - O Min 437.2890 78.8251 % MGL
6 Belousov, Mikhei 3010 O Min Junior 363.5129 65.5263 %
7 Pakyu Ayren, Lau HKG2 - O Min 352.2950 63.5042 % MGL
8 (DQ) Maria, Tulueva 3006 - O Min Junior MGL
9 (DQ) Garmazhap, Karpushkeev 3009 - O Min Junior MGL

Match Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 King Lam, Lam HKG1 - PO Min Senior 548.6398 100.0000 % MGL
2 Kwai Ho, Fong HKG3 - PO Min 548.0092 99.8851 % MGL
3 Dorjbat, B 003 A PO Min 519.5047 94.6896 % MGL
4 Javkhlantugs, G 050 B PO Min 465.9358 84.9256 % MGL
5 Senguum, D J03 B PO Min Junior 444.2028 80.9644 % MGL
6 Togtokh, M 019 C PO Min Lady 376.3910 68.6044 % MGL
7 Egshiglen, G 045 C PO Min Lady 357.0467 65.0785 % MGL
8 Undral, B J46 - PO Min Lady 304.2750 55.4599 % MGL
9 (DQ) Nomundari, Sh 056 - PO Min Lady MGL
10 (DQ) Tsovoo, A J50 - PO Min Lady MGL

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Siu Kwong, Chung HKG4 - S Min 562.8520 100.0000 % MGL
2 Ka Kit, Ho HKG7 - S Min 556.4201 98.8573 % MGL
3 Temuulen, U 006 A S Min 544.8197 96.7963 % MGL
4 Ka Yee, Wong HKG5 - S Min Lady 532.6564 94.6353 % MGL
5 Purevdorj, J 054 - S Min 500.5774 88.9359 % MGL
6 Ariunbold, E 052 A S Min 499.7948 88.7968 % MGL
7 Tergel, B J29 C S Min Junior 470.9688 83.6754 % MGL
8 Elizaveta, Temnikova 3001 - S Min Super Junior 470.1273 83.5259 % MGL
9 Tulga, B 002 B S Min 462.3001 82.1353 % MGL
10 Enkhtugs, N 040 B S Min 450.1078 79.9691 % MGL
11 Amarsanaa, B 053 - S Min 448.9676 79.7665 % MGL
12 Enkhsaikhan, M 018 A S Min 444.2391 78.9264 % MGL
13 Baasanjargal, Ts 057 C S Min 432.7819 76.8909 % MGL
14 Iosif, Bolotov 3003 - S Min Super Junior 430.6614 76.5141 % MGL
15 Tamir, Balzhinimaev 3002 - S Min Super Junior 424.2687 75.3784 % MGL
16 Unurbayar, E 049 - S Min 422.2356 75.0172 % MGL
17 Munkhtugs, B 009 B S Min Lady 412.5539 73.2970 % MGL
18 Ganzorig, T 016 B S Min 398.9628 70.8824 % MGL
19 Margad, M J53 - S Min Super Junior 386.6978 68.7033 % MGL
20 Sunderya, D 017 C S Min Lady 383.1295 68.0693 % MGL
21 Alexander, Bardaev 3008 - S Min Super Junior 374.9766 66.6208 % MGL
22 Enkhjargal, B 028 C S Min Lady 361.1444 64.1633 % MGL
23 Anirzol, B J30 - S Min Super Junior 337.2759 59.9227 % MGL



24 Ariuntuya, B 025 S Min Lady 314.8052 55.9304 %
25 Burged, A 030 A S Min 278.1767 49.4227 %
26 Chinbuyan, D J33 - S Min Super Junior 234.7684 41.7105 % MGL
27 (DQ) Arslan, A 001 A S Min MGL
28 (DQ) Yesmaa, Ya 066 - S Min Lady MGL
29 (DQ) Amir, N 1001 - S Min Super Junior MGL
30 (DQ) Mikhail, Dondukov 3004 - S Min Super Junior MGL
31 (DQ) Temuujin, E J44 - S Min Super Junior MGL
32 (DQ) Erkhembayar, E J56 - S Min Super Junior MGL
33 (DQ) Enkhbold, O 1044 S Min
34 (DQ) Maralgua, N 046 C S Min Lady, Junior MGL
35 (DQ) Namsraibazar, E J13 C S Min Super Junior MGL
36 (DQ) Tselmeg, T J11 D S Min Lady, Junior MGL
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Category Leaders - Production
Optics: 2023-07-08

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Togtokh, M 019 C PO Min 376.3910 100.0000 % MGL
2 Egshiglen, G 045 C PO Min 357.0467 94.8606 % MGL
3 Undral, B J46 - PO Min 304.2750 80.8401 % MGL
4 (DQ) Nomundari, Sh 056 - PO Min MGL
5 (DQ) Tsovoo, A J50 - PO Min MGL
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Category Leaders - Standard:
2023-07-08

Match Results - Super Junior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Elizaveta, Temnikova 3001 - S Min 470.1273 100.0000 % MGL
2 Iosif, Bolotov 3003 - S Min 430.6614 91.6053 % MGL
3 Tamir, Balzhinimaev 3002 - S Min 424.2687 90.2455 % MGL
4 Margad, M J53 - S Min 386.6978 82.2538 % MGL
5 Alexander, Bardaev 3008 - S Min 374.9766 79.7607 % MGL
6 Anirzol, B J30 - S Min 337.2759 71.7414 % MGL
7 Chinbuyan, D J33 - S Min 234.7684 49.9372 % MGL
8 (DQ) Amir, N 1001 - S Min MGL
9 (DQ) Mikhail, Dondukov 3004 - S Min MGL
10 (DQ) Temuujin, E J44 - S Min MGL
11 (DQ) Erkhembayar, E J56 - S Min MGL
12 (DQ) Namsraibazar, E J13 C S Min MGL

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Ka Yee, Wong HKG5 - S Min 532.6564 100.0000 % MGL
2 Munkhtugs, B 009 B S Min 412.5539 77.4522 % MGL
3 Sunderya, D 017 C S Min 383.1295 71.9281 % MGL
4 Enkhjargal, B 028 C S Min 361.1444 67.8006 % MGL
5 Ariuntuya, B 025 S Min 314.8052 59.1010 %
6 (DQ) Yesmaa, Ya 066 - S Min MGL
7 (DQ) Maralgua, N 046 C S Min MGL
8 (DQ) Tselmeg, T J11 D S Min MGL
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Team Results 2023-07-08

Team Results - Standard

Team Competitor

Place Points Name Points Name

1 1651.9285 Team ActivePro
100.00%

* 562.8520 Siu Kwong, Chung
* 556.4201 Ka Kit, Ho
* 532.6564 Ka Yee, Wong

386.6978 Margad, M

2 1451.3589 Fantastic Five
87.86%

* 544.8197 Temuulen, U
* 462.3001 Tulga, B
* 444.2391 Enkhsaikhan, M

432.7819 Baasanjargal, Ts

3 1332.6745 Single Action Team
80.67%

* 500.5774 Purevdorj, J
* 448.9676 Amarsanaa, B
* 383.1295 Sunderya, D

0.0000 (DQ) Maralgua, N

4 1311.3115 QUATTRO
79.38%

* 499.7948 Ariunbold, E
* 412.5539 Munkhtugs, B
* 398.9628 Ganzorig, T

0.0000 (DQ) Arslan, A

5 1043.0897 Guns N Roses
63.14%

* 450.1078 Enkhtugs, N
* 314.8052 Ariuntuya, B
* 278.1767 Burged, A

0.0000 (DQ) Yesmaa, Ya
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Stage 1: T7 14:70 C1 - 2023-07-08

Stage  Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD

Alexander, Bardaev 3008 0 - Super Junior S Min 5 8 1 - - - - 12.90 3.8760 07-08 12:48
Amarsanaa, B 053 0 - S Min 9 5 - - - - - 11.28 5.3191 07-08 15:17
Anirzol, B J30 0 - Super Junior S Min 5 7 - 2 - - - 18.16 1.4317 07-08 19:29
Ariunbold, E 052 0 A S Min 9 3 2 - - - - 12.80 4.3750 07-08 09:12
Ariuntuya, B 025 0 Lady S Min 9 5 - - - - - 19.40 3.0928 07-08 15:36
Baasanjargal, Ts 057 0 C S Min 10 4 - - - - - 15.35 4.0391 07-08 15:14
Belousov, Mikhei 3010 0 Junior O Min 9 3 2 - - - - 14.17 3.9520 07-08 12:53
Burged, A 030 0 A S Min 8 2 2 2 - - - 8.59 3.2596 07-08 15:25
Chinbuyan, D J33 0 - Super Junior S Min 7 5 2 - - - - 20.38 2.5515 07-08 19:33
Dorjbat, B 003 0 A PO Min 7 4 - 3 - - - 15.25 1.1148 07-08 09:05
Egshiglen, G 045 0 C Lady PO Min 11 3 - - - - - 20.08 3.1873 07-08 18:21
Elizaveta, Temnikova 3001 0 - Super Junior S Min 6 6 2 - - - - 14.67 3.4083 07-08 12:50
Enkhjargal, B 028 0 C Lady S Min 12 2 - - - - - 19.09 3.4573 07-08 09:00
Enkhsaikhan, M 018 0 A S Min 8 4 2 - - - - 15.63 3.4549 07-08 09:02
Enkhtugs, N 040 0 B S Min 6 7 1 - - - - 11.46 4.5375 07-08 15:29
Erdenechuluun, B 007 0 A O Min 14 - - - - - - 14.29 4.8985 07-08 13:09
Erdenetulga, G 005 0 A O Min 9 5 - - - - - 14.61 4.1068 07-08 13:05
Ganzorig, T 016 0 B S Min 8 5 1 - - - - 13.55 4.1328 07-08 15:45
Iosif, Bolotov 3003 0 - Super Junior S Min 11 3 - - - - - 17.13 3.7361 07-08 12:43
Javkhlantugs, G 050 0 B PO Min 8 4 2 - - - - 15.90 3.3962 07-08 09:08
Ka Kit, Ho HKG7 0 - S Min 6 6 2 - - - - 12.29 4.0683 07-08 16:56
Ka Yee, Wong HKG5 0 - Lady S Min 11 3 - - - - - 14.29 4.4787 07-08 17:28
King Lam, Lam HKG1 0 - Senior PO Min 8 5 1 - - - - 13.82 4.0521 07-08 17:04
Konstantin, Tsyretorov 3005 0 - Junior O Min 9 5 - - - - - 12.16 4.9342 07-08 12:33
Kwai Ho, Fong HKG3 0 - PO Min 11 3 - - - - - 15.09 4.2412 07-08 17:00
Margad, M J53 0 - Super Junior S Min 11 3 - - - - - 25.30 2.5296 07-08 17:09
Munkhtugs, B 009 0 B Lady S Min 7 6 1 - - - - 14.83 3.6413 07-08 15:49
Pakyu Ayren, Lau HKG2 0 - O Min 11 3 - - - - - 21.23 3.0146 07-08 17:07
Purevdorj, J 054 0 - S Min 8 5 1 - - - - 10.24 5.4688 07-08 15:59
Senguum, D J03 0 B Junior PO Min - - - - - - - - - -
Sergelenbayar, G J14 0 - O Min 8 4 2 - - - - 16.92 3.1915 07-08 16:01
Siu Kwong, Chung HKG4 0 - S Min 10 4 - - - - - 13.50 4.5926 07-08 17:02
Sunderya, D 017 0 C Lady S Min 4 6 4 - - - - 16.32 2.5735 07-08 15:52
Tamir, Balzhinimaev 3002 0 - Super Junior S Min 10 3 - 1 - - - 14.22 3.4459 07-08 12:46
Temuulen, U 006 0 A S Min 9 4 1 - - - - 11.77 4.9278 07-08 18:45
Tergel, B J29 0 C Junior S Min 10 4 - - - - - 13.56 4.5723 07-08 18:41
Togtokh, M 019 0 C Lady PO Min 9 5 - - - - - 20.03 2.9955 07-08 13:11
Tulga, B 002 0 B S Min 8 6 - - - - - 13.06 4.4410 07-08 19:59
Undral, B J46 0 - Lady PO Min 8 4 - 2 - - - 20.74 1.5429 07-08 18:27
Unurbayar, E 049 0 - S Min 8 5 1 - - - - 13.52 4.1420 07-08 15:33
Yat Lung, Kiang HKG6 0 - Senior O Min 11 2 1 - - - - 15.88 3.9043 07-08 17:22
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Stage 1: T7 14:70 C1 - 2023-07-08

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Konstantin, Tsyretorov - O Min 60 0 12.16 4.9342 70.0000 100.00 %
2 Erdenechuluun, B A O Min 70 0 14.29 4.8985 69.4938 99.28 %
3 Erdenetulga, G A O Min 60 0 14.61 4.1068 58.2615 83.23 %
4 Belousov, Mikhei O Min 56 0 14.17 3.9520 56.0659 80.09 %
5 Yat Lung, Kiang - O Min 62 0 15.88 3.9043 55.3887 79.13 %
6 Sergelenbayar, G - O Min 54 0 16.92 3.1915 45.2766 64.68 %
7 Pakyu Ayren, Lau - O Min 64 0 21.23 3.0146 42.7672 61.10 %
8 (DQ) Maria, Tulueva 3006 - O Min
9 (DQ) Garmazhap, Karpushkeev 3009 - O Min

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Kwai Ho, Fong - PO Min 64 0 15.09 4.2412 70.0000 100.00 %
2 King Lam, Lam - PO Min 56 0 13.82 4.0521 66.8786 95.54 %
3 Javkhlantugs, G B PO Min 54 0 15.90 3.3962 56.0537 80.08 %
4 Egshiglen, G C PO Min 64 0 20.08 3.1873 52.6046 75.15 %
5 Togtokh, M C PO Min 60 0 20.03 2.9955 49.4399 70.63 %
6 Undral, B - PO Min 52 20 20.74 1.5429 25.4653 36.38 %
7 Dorjbat, B A PO Min 47 30 15.25 1.1148 18.3987 26.28 %
8 Senguum, D B PO Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
9 (DQ) Nomundari, Sh 056 - PO Min
10 (DQ) Tsovoo, A J50 - PO Min

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Purevdorj, J - S Min 56 0 10.24 5.4688 70.0000 100.00 %
2 Amarsanaa, B - S Min 60 0 11.28 5.3191 68.0851 97.26 %
3 Temuulen, U A S Min 58 0 11.77 4.9278 63.0756 90.11 %
4 Siu Kwong, Chung - S Min 62 0 13.50 4.5926 58.7852 83.98 %
5 Tergel, B C S Min 62 0 13.56 4.5723 58.5251 83.61 %
6 Enkhtugs, N B S Min 52 0 11.46 4.5375 58.0803 82.97 %
7 Ka Yee, Wong - S Min 64 0 14.29 4.4787 57.3268 81.90 %
8 Tulga, B B S Min 58 0 13.06 4.4410 56.8453 81.21 %
9 Ariunbold, E A S Min 56 0 12.80 4.3750 56.0000 80.00 %
10 Unurbayar, E - S Min 56 0 13.52 4.1420 53.0178 75.74 %
11 Ganzorig, T B S Min 56 0 13.55 4.1328 52.9004 75.57 %
12 Ka Kit, Ho - S Min 50 0 12.29 4.0683 52.0749 74.39 %
13 Baasanjargal, Ts C S Min 62 0 15.35 4.0391 51.7003 73.86 %
14 Alexander, Bardaev - S Min 50 0 12.90 3.8760 49.6124 70.87 %
15 Iosif, Bolotov - S Min 64 0 17.13 3.7361 47.8225 68.32 %
16 Munkhtugs, B B S Min 54 0 14.83 3.6413 46.6082 66.58 %
17 Enkhjargal, B C S Min 66 0 19.09 3.4573 44.2535 63.22 %
18 Enkhsaikhan, M A S Min 54 0 15.63 3.4549 44.2226 63.18 %
19 Tamir, Balzhinimaev - S Min 59 10 14.22 3.4459 44.1069 63.01 %
20 Elizaveta, Temnikova - S Min 50 0 14.67 3.4083 43.6264 62.32 %
21 Burged, A A S Min 48 20 8.59 3.2596 41.7229 59.60 %
22 Ariuntuya, B S Min 60 0 19.40 3.0928 39.5876 56.55 %
23 Sunderya, D C S Min 42 0 16.32 2.5735 32.9412 47.06 %
24 Chinbuyan, D - S Min 52 0 20.38 2.5515 32.6595 46.66 %
25 Margad, M - S Min 64 0 25.30 2.5296 32.3794 46.26 %



26 Anirzol, B - S Min 46 20 18.16 1.4317 18.3260 26.18 %
27 (DQ) Arslan, A 001 A S Min
28 (DQ) Yesmaa, Ya 066 - S Min
29 (DQ) Amir, N 1001 - S Min
30 (DQ) Mikhail, Dondukov 3004 - S Min
31 (DQ) Temuujin, E J44 - S Min
32 (DQ) Erkhembayar, E J56 - S Min
33 (DQ) Enkhbold, O 1044 S Min
34 (DQ) Maralgua, N 046 C S Min
35 (DQ) Namsraibazar, E J13 C S Min
36 (DQ) Tselmeg, T J11 D S Min
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Stage 2: T5 C1 (WHO) Hold Bag - 2023-07-08

Stage  Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD

Alexander, Bardaev 3008 0 - Super Junior S Min 6 4 - - - - - 17.29 2.4291 07-08 12:16
Amarsanaa, B 053 0 - S Min 7 3 - - - - - 8.29 5.3076 07-08 15:06
Anirzol, B J30 0 - Super Junior S Min 9 1 - - - - - 24.64 1.9481 07-08 19:11
Ariunbold, E 052 0 A S Min 7 3 - - - - - 9.79 4.4944 07-08 09:25
Ariuntuya, B 025 0 Lady S Min 7 3 - - - - - 15.63 2.8151 07-08 17:52
Baasanjargal, Ts 057 0 C S Min 4 6 - - - - - 9.24 4.1126 07-08 15:04
Belousov, Mikhei 3010 0 Junior O Min 8 2 - - - - - 18.03 2.5513 07-08 12:21
Burged, A 030 0 A S Min 7 2 - 1 - - - 8.89 3.4871 07-08 17:34
Chinbuyan, D J33 0 - Super Junior S Min 6 4 - - - - - 21.69 1.9364 07-08 19:09
Dorjbat, B 003 0 A PO Min 6 2 2 - - - - 11.90 3.1933 07-08 09:29
Egshiglen, G 045 0 C Lady PO Min 4 5 - 1 - - - 16.05 1.5576 07-08 18:11
Elizaveta, Temnikova 3001 0 - Super Junior S Min 6 3 1 - - - - 10.61 3.7700 07-08 12:18
Enkhjargal, B 028 0 C Lady S Min 5 5 - - - - - 14.16 2.8249 07-08 09:26
Enkhsaikhan, M 018 0 A S Min 5 5 - - - - - 10.47 3.8204 07-08 09:23
Enkhtugs, N 040 0 B S Min 4 1 4 1 - - - 11.52 1.4757 07-08 17:40
Erdenechuluun, B 007 0 A O Min 10 - - - - - - 25.21 1.9833 07-08 13:28
Erdenetulga, G 005 0 A O Min 5 5 - - - - - 9.85 4.0609 07-08 13:24
Ganzorig, T 016 0 B S Min 6 2 2 - - - - 11.10 3.4234 07-08 16:23
Iosif, Bolotov 3003 0 - Super Junior S Min 7 3 - - - - - 16.07 2.7380 07-08 12:07
Javkhlantugs, G 050 0 B PO Min 6 2 2 - - - - 9.71 3.9135 07-08 18:09
Ka Kit, Ho HKG7 0 - S Min 6 3 1 - - - - 8.74 4.5767 07-08 16:34
Ka Yee, Wong HKG5 0 - Lady S Min 9 1 - - - - - 11.72 4.0956 07-08 16:39
King Lam, Lam HKG1 0 - Senior PO Min 7 3 - - - - - 9.07 4.8512 07-08 16:41
Konstantin, Tsyretorov 3005 0 - Junior O Min 8 2 - - - - - 22.25 2.0674 07-08 12:04
Kwai Ho, Fong HKG3 0 - PO Min 9 - 1 - - - - 11.93 3.8558 07-08 16:36
Margad, M J53 0 - Super Junior S Min 4 6 - - - - - 11.97 3.1746 07-08 16:45
Munkhtugs, B 009 0 B Lady S Min 6 3 - 1 - - - 10.08 2.8770 07-08 16:19
Pakyu Ayren, Lau HKG2 0 - O Min 8 1 1 - - - - 25.25 1.7426 07-08 16:43
Purevdorj, J 054 0 - S Min 3 5 2 - - - - 11.04 2.8986 07-08 16:20
Senguum, D J03 0 B Junior PO Min 7 3 - - - - - 10.24 4.2969 07-08 13:30
Sergelenbayar, G J14 0 - O Min 9 1 - - - - - 12.00 4.0000 07-08 16:14
Siu Kwong, Chung HKG4 0 - S Min 9 1 - - - - - 10.96 4.3796 07-08 16:37
Sunderya, D 017 0 C Lady S Min 4 6 - - - - - 11.90 3.1933 07-08 16:16
Tamir, Balzhinimaev 3002 0 - Super Junior S Min 9 1 - - - - - 14.42 3.3287 07-08 12:11
Temuulen, U 006 0 A S Min 8 2 - - - - - 13.80 3.3333 07-08 19:39
Tergel, B J29 0 C Junior S Min 6 4 - - - - - 9.39 4.4728 07-08 19:04
Togtokh, M 019 0 C Lady PO Min 4 4 2 - - - - 14.62 2.3256 07-08 13:33
Tulga, B 002 0 B S Min 7 3 - - - - - 13.17 3.3409 07-08 19:45
Undral, B J46 0 - Lady PO Min 9 1 - - - - - 16.44 2.9197 07-08 18:13
Unurbayar, E 049 0 - S Min 5 4 1 - - - - 9.06 4.1943 07-08 17:43
Yat Lung, Kiang HKG6 0 - Senior O Min 8 1 1 - - - - 9.82 4.4807 07-08 16:47
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Stage 2: T5 C1 (WHO) Hold Bag - 2023-07-08

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Yat Lung, Kiang - O Min 44 0 9.82 4.4807 50.0000 100.00 %
2 Erdenetulga, G A O Min 40 0 9.85 4.0609 45.3161 90.63 %
3 Sergelenbayar, G - O Min 48 0 12.00 4.0000 44.6364 89.27 %
4 Belousov, Mikhei O Min 46 0 18.03 2.5513 28.4702 56.94 %
5 Konstantin, Tsyretorov - O Min 46 0 22.25 2.0674 23.0705 46.14 %
6 Erdenechuluun, B A O Min 50 0 25.21 1.9833 22.1323 44.26 %
7 Pakyu Ayren, Lau - O Min 44 0 25.25 1.7426 19.4455 38.89 %
8 (DQ) Maria, Tulueva 3006 - O Min
9 (DQ) Garmazhap, Karpushkeev 3009 - O Min

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 King Lam, Lam - PO Min 44 0 9.07 4.8512 50.0000 100.00 %
2 Senguum, D B PO Min 44 0 10.24 4.2969 44.2871 88.57 %
3 Javkhlantugs, G B PO Min 38 0 9.71 3.9135 40.3356 80.67 %
4 Kwai Ho, Fong - PO Min 46 0 11.93 3.8558 39.7413 79.48 %
5 Dorjbat, B A PO Min 38 0 11.90 3.1933 32.9125 65.83 %
6 Undral, B - PO Min 48 0 16.44 2.9197 30.0929 60.19 %
7 Togtokh, M C PO Min 34 0 14.62 2.3256 23.9693 47.94 %
8 Egshiglen, G C PO Min 35 10 16.05 1.5576 16.0542 32.11 %
9 (DQ) Nomundari, Sh 056 - PO Min
10 (DQ) Tsovoo, A J50 - PO Min

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Amarsanaa, B - S Min 44 0 8.29 5.3076 50.0000 100.00 %
2 Ka Kit, Ho - S Min 40 0 8.74 4.5767 43.1142 86.23 %
3 Ariunbold, E A S Min 44 0 9.79 4.4944 42.3391 84.68 %
4 Tergel, B C S Min 42 0 9.39 4.4728 42.1362 84.27 %
5 Siu Kwong, Chung - S Min 48 0 10.96 4.3796 41.2575 82.51 %
6 Unurbayar, E - S Min 38 0 9.06 4.1943 39.5118 79.02 %
7 Baasanjargal, Ts C S Min 38 0 9.24 4.1126 38.7421 77.48 %
8 Ka Yee, Wong - S Min 48 0 11.72 4.0956 38.5821 77.16 %
9 Enkhsaikhan, M A S Min 40 0 10.47 3.8204 35.9903 71.98 %
10 Elizaveta, Temnikova - S Min 40 0 10.61 3.7700 35.5154 71.03 %
11 Burged, A A S Min 41 10 8.89 3.4871 32.8497 65.70 %
12 Ganzorig, T B S Min 38 0 11.10 3.4234 32.2502 64.50 %
13 Tulga, B B S Min 44 0 13.17 3.3409 31.4730 62.95 %
14 Temuulen, U A S Min 46 0 13.80 3.3333 31.4015 62.80 %
15 Tamir, Balzhinimaev - S Min 48 0 14.42 3.3287 31.3580 62.72 %
16 Sunderya, D C S Min 38 0 11.90 3.1933 30.0821 60.16 %
17 Margad, M - S Min 38 0 11.97 3.1746 29.9062 59.81 %
18 Purevdorj, J - S Min 32 0 11.04 2.8986 27.3057 54.61 %
19 Munkhtugs, B B S Min 39 10 10.08 2.8770 27.1025 54.20 %
20 Enkhjargal, B C S Min 40 0 14.16 2.8249 26.6115 53.22 %
21 Ariuntuya, B S Min 44 0 15.63 2.8151 26.5195 53.04 %
22 Iosif, Bolotov - S Min 44 0 16.07 2.7380 25.7934 51.59 %
23 Alexander, Bardaev - S Min 42 0 17.29 2.4291 22.8837 45.77 %
24 Anirzol, B - S Min 48 0 24.64 1.9481 18.3515 36.70 %
25 Chinbuyan, D - S Min 42 0 21.69 1.9364 18.2415 36.48 %



26 Enkhtugs, N B S Min 27 10 11.52 1.4757 13.9017 27.80 %
27 (DQ) Arslan, A 001 A S Min
28 (DQ) Yesmaa, Ya 066 - S Min
29 (DQ) Amir, N 1001 - S Min
30 (DQ) Mikhail, Dondukov 3004 - S Min
31 (DQ) Temuujin, E J44 - S Min
32 (DQ) Erkhembayar, E J56 - S Min
33 (DQ) Enkhbold, O 1044 S Min
34 (DQ) Maralgua, N 046 C S Min
35 (DQ) Namsraibazar, E J13 C S Min
36 (DQ) Tselmeg, T J11 D S Min
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Stage 3: T9 C2 Prone Pos Hands On Marks - 2023-07-08

Stage  Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD

Alexander, Bardaev 3008 0 - Super Junior S Min 8 8 2 - - - - 16.49 4.0024 07-08 15:26
Amarsanaa, B 053 0 - S Min 10 6 1 1 - - - 14.72 4.0082 07-08 15:42
Anirzol, B J30 0 - Super Junior S Min 12 6 - - - - - 21.08 3.7002 07-08 18:36
Ariunbold, E 052 0 A S Min 16 1 1 - - - - 15.71 5.3469 07-08 09:42
Ariuntuya, B 025 0 Lady S Min 13 5 - - - - - 22.32 3.5842 07-08 16:38
Baasanjargal, Ts 057 0 C S Min 13 5 - - 1 - - 15.46 4.5278 07-08 15:45
Belousov, Mikhei 3010 0 Junior O Min 11 4 2 1 - - - 17.49 3.3734 07-08 15:09
Burged, A 030 0 A S Min 10 3 3 2 - - - 12.20 3.4426 07-08 16:27
Chinbuyan, D J33 0 - Super Junior S Min 10 5 2 1 - - - 22.21 2.5664 07-08 18:28
Dorjbat, B 003 0 A PO Min 15 3 - - - - - 16.33 5.1439 07-08 09:50
Egshiglen, G 045 0 C Lady PO Min 15 - 2 1 1 - - 17.91 3.1826 07-08 15:47
Elizaveta, Temnikova 3001 0 - Super Junior S Min 11 7 - - - - - 17.62 4.3133 07-08 15:30
Enkhjargal, B 028 0 C Lady S Min 12 4 1 1 - - - 19.44 3.2407 07-08 09:45
Enkhsaikhan, M 018 0 A S Min 15 3 - - 1 - - 18.15 4.0771 07-08 09:47
Enkhtugs, N 040 0 B S Min 10 3 3 2 1 - - 11.70 2.7350 07-08 16:24
Erdenechuluun, B 007 0 A O Min 14 4 - - - - - 17.38 4.7181 07-08 12:33
Erdenetulga, G 005 0 A O Min 15 3 - - - - - 14.63 5.7416 07-08 12:28
Ganzorig, T 016 0 B S Min 16 1 - 1 1 - - 14.92 4.2225 07-08 16:45
Iosif, Bolotov 3003 0 - Super Junior S Min 16 2 - - - - - 21.35 4.0281 07-08 15:17
Javkhlantugs, G 050 0 B PO Min 11 5 1 1 - - - 13.30 4.5865 07-08 19:35
Ka Kit, Ho HKG7 0 - S Min 15 3 - - - - - 13.04 6.4417 07-08 18:01
Ka Yee, Wong HKG5 0 - Lady S Min 13 5 - - - - - 14.85 5.3872 07-08 18:04
King Lam, Lam HKG1 0 - Senior PO Min 12 3 - 3 1 - - 12.62 2.2979 07-08 18:08
Konstantin, Tsyretorov 3005 0 - Junior O Min 15 3 - - 1 - - 19.13 3.8683 07-08 15:04
Kwai Ho, Fong HKG3 0 - PO Min 17 1 - - - - - 17.00 5.1765 07-08 18:14
Margad, M J53 0 - Super Junior S Min 13 4 1 - - - - 17.98 4.3382 07-08 18:18
Munkhtugs, B 009 0 B Lady S Min 13 4 1 - - - - 14.15 5.5124 07-08 16:54
Pakyu Ayren, Lau HKG2 0 - O Min 14 3 1 - - - - 22.10 3.6199 07-08 18:11
Purevdorj, J 054 0 - S Min 12 5 1 - - - - 14.45 5.2595 07-08 16:58
Senguum, D J03 0 B Junior PO Min 16 2 - - - - - 15.55 5.5305 07-08 12:22
Sergelenbayar, G J14 0 - O Min 12 6 - - - - - 15.93 4.8964 07-08 16:47
Siu Kwong, Chung HKG4 0 - S Min 14 4 - - - - - 13.88 5.9078 07-08 18:06
Sunderya, D 017 0 C Lady S Min 9 8 - 1 - - - 15.81 3.7318 07-08 16:52
Tamir, Balzhinimaev 3002 0 - Super Junior S Min 14 4 - - - - - 17.19 4.7702 07-08 15:22
Temuulen, U 006 0 A S Min 16 2 - - - - - 12.83 6.7030 07-08 19:31
Tergel, B J29 0 C Junior S Min 12 4 2 - - - - 14.78 5.0068 07-08 18:25
Togtokh, M 019 0 C Lady PO Min 16 1 1 - - - - 20.50 4.0976 07-08 12:35
Tulga, B 002 0 B S Min 9 8 1 - - - - 13.93 5.0251 07-08 19:37
Undral, B J46 0 - Lady PO Min 14 3 1 - - - - 23.24 3.4423 07-08 15:50
Unurbayar, E 049 0 - S Min 8 9 1 - - - - 16.74 4.0621 07-08 16:30
Yat Lung, Kiang HKG6 0 - Senior O Min 13 4 1 - - - - 16.56 4.7101 07-08 18:17
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Stage 3: T9 C2 Prone Pos Hands On Marks - 2023-07-
08

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Erdenetulga, G A O Min 84 0 14.63 5.7416 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Sergelenbayar, G - O Min 78 0 15.93 4.8964 76.7514 85.28 %
3 Erdenechuluun, B A O Min 82 0 17.38 4.7181 73.9557 82.17 %
4 Yat Lung, Kiang - O Min 78 0 16.56 4.7101 73.8315 82.04 %
5 Konstantin, Tsyretorov - O Min 84 10 19.13 3.8683 60.6351 67.37 %
6 Pakyu Ayren, Lau - O Min 80 0 22.10 3.6199 56.7421 63.05 %
7 Belousov, Mikhei O Min 69 10 17.49 3.3734 52.8774 58.75 %
8 (DQ) Maria, Tulueva 3006 - O Min
9 (DQ) Garmazhap, Karpushkeev 3009 - O Min

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Senguum, D B PO Min 86 0 15.55 5.5305 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Kwai Ho, Fong - PO Min 88 0 17.00 5.1765 84.2380 93.60 %
3 Dorjbat, B A PO Min 84 0 16.33 5.1439 83.7081 93.01 %
4 Javkhlantugs, G B PO Min 71 10 13.30 4.5865 74.6367 82.93 %
5 Togtokh, M C PO Min 84 0 20.50 4.0976 66.6807 74.09 %
6 Undral, B - PO Min 80 0 23.24 3.4423 56.0181 62.24 %
7 Egshiglen, G C PO Min 77 20 17.91 3.1826 51.7909 57.55 %
8 King Lam, Lam - PO Min 69 40 12.62 2.2979 37.3950 41.55 %
9 (DQ) Nomundari, Sh 056 - PO Min
10 (DQ) Tsovoo, A J50 - PO Min

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Temuulen, U A S Min 86 0 12.83 6.7030 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Ka Kit, Ho - S Min 84 0 13.04 6.4417 86.4913 96.10 %
3 Siu Kwong, Chung - S Min 82 0 13.88 5.9078 79.3223 88.14 %
4 Munkhtugs, B B S Min 78 0 14.15 5.5124 74.0131 82.24 %
5 Ka Yee, Wong - S Min 80 0 14.85 5.3872 72.3326 80.37 %
6 Ariunbold, E A S Min 84 0 15.71 5.3469 71.7916 79.77 %
7 Purevdorj, J - S Min 76 0 14.45 5.2595 70.6182 78.46 %
8 Tulga, B B S Min 70 0 13.93 5.0251 67.4711 74.97 %
9 Tergel, B C S Min 74 0 14.78 5.0068 67.2246 74.69 %
10 Tamir, Balzhinimaev - S Min 82 0 17.19 4.7702 64.0485 71.16 %
11 Baasanjargal, Ts C S Min 80 10 15.46 4.5278 60.7938 67.55 %
12 Margad, M - S Min 78 0 17.98 4.3382 58.2473 64.72 %
13 Elizaveta, Temnikova - S Min 76 0 17.62 4.3133 57.9133 64.35 %
14 Ganzorig, T B S Min 83 20 14.92 4.2225 56.6947 62.99 %
15 Enkhsaikhan, M A S Min 84 10 18.15 4.0771 54.7426 60.83 %
16 Unurbayar, E - S Min 68 0 16.74 4.0621 54.5411 60.60 %
17 Iosif, Bolotov - S Min 86 0 21.35 4.0281 54.0843 60.09 %
18 Amarsanaa, B - S Min 69 10 14.72 4.0082 53.8164 59.80 %
19 Alexander, Bardaev - S Min 66 0 16.49 4.0024 53.7395 59.71 %
20 Sunderya, D C S Min 69 10 15.81 3.7318 50.1061 55.67 %
21 Anirzol, B - S Min 78 0 21.08 3.7002 49.6815 55.20 %
22 Ariuntuya, B S Min 80 0 22.32 3.5842 48.1245 53.47 %
23 Burged, A A S Min 62 20 12.20 3.4426 46.2232 51.36 %
24 Enkhjargal, B C S Min 73 10 19.44 3.2407 43.5126 48.35 %



25 Enkhtugs, N B S Min 62 30 11.70 2.7350 36.7227 40.80 %
26 Chinbuyan, D - S Min 67 10 22.21 2.5664 34.4586 38.29 %
27 (DQ) Arslan, A 001 A S Min
28 (DQ) Yesmaa, Ya 066 - S Min
29 (DQ) Amir, N 1001 - S Min
30 (DQ) Mikhail, Dondukov 3004 - S Min
31 (DQ) Temuujin, E J44 - S Min
32 (DQ) Erkhembayar, E J56 - S Min
33 (DQ) Enkhbold, O 1044 S Min
34 (DQ) Maralgua, N 046 C S Min
35 (DQ) Namsraibazar, E J13 C S Min
36 (DQ) Tselmeg, T J11 D S Min
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Stage 4: T5 C2 Uprange (SHO) - 2023-07-08

Stage  Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD

Alexander, Bardaev 3008 0 - Super Junior S Min 6 2 2 - - - - 11.81 3.2176 07-08 14:49
Amarsanaa, B 053 0 - S Min 4 4 1 1 - - - 11.91 1.9312 07-08 16:02
Anirzol, B J30 0 - Super Junior S Min 6 3 1 - - - - 17.15 2.3324 07-08 17:36
Ariunbold, E 052 0 A S Min 9 1 - - - - - 9.07 5.2922 07-08 09:59
Ariuntuya, B 025 0 Lady S Min 8 2 - - - - - 14.45 3.1834 07-08 16:15
Baasanjargal, Ts 057 0 C S Min 4 6 - - - - - 11.40 3.3333 07-08 16:08
Belousov, Mikhei 3010 0 Junior O Min 9 - - 1 - - - 14.81 2.3633 07-08 14:53
Burged, A 030 0 A S Min 6 4 - - - - - 7.22 5.8172 07-08 16:13
Chinbuyan, D J33 0 - Super Junior S Min 9 1 - - - - - 16.41 2.9250 07-08 17:33
Dorjbat, B 003 0 A PO Min 6 3 1 - - - - 11.07 3.6134 07-08 10:03
Egshiglen, G 045 0 C Lady PO Min 7 1 2 - - - - 16.35 2.4465 07-08 16:06
Elizaveta, Temnikova 3001 0 - Super Junior S Min 6 3 1 - - - - 10.98 3.6430 07-08 14:51
Enkhjargal, B 028 0 C Lady S Min 6 3 - 1 - - - 14.60 1.9863 07-08 10:01
Enkhsaikhan, M 018 0 A S Min 10 - - - - - - 10.66 4.6904 07-08 09:58
Enkhtugs, N 040 0 B S Min 7 3 - - - - - 9.10 4.8352 07-08 16:03
Erdenechuluun, B 007 0 A O Min 9 1 - - - - - 10.25 4.6829 07-08 12:52
Erdenetulga, G 005 0 A O Min 6 4 - - - - - 11.93 3.5205 07-08 12:47
Ganzorig, T 016 0 B S Min 4 3 2 1 - - - 9.32 2.2532 07-08 17:12
Iosif, Bolotov 3003 0 - Super Junior S Min 8 - 2 - - - - 15.89 2.6432 07-08 13:47
Javkhlantugs, G 050 0 B PO Min 7 2 1 - - - - 9.24 4.5455 07-08 19:23
Ka Kit, Ho HKG7 0 - S Min 6 4 - - - - - 10.32 4.0698 07-08 18:48
Ka Yee, Wong HKG5 0 - Lady S Min 10 - - - - - - 10.79 4.6339 07-08 19:07
King Lam, Lam HKG1 0 - Senior PO Min 9 1 - - - - - 9.43 5.0901 07-08 18:51
Konstantin, Tsyretorov 3005 0 - Junior O Min 10 - - - - - - 17.16 2.9138 07-08 13:40
Kwai Ho, Fong HKG3 0 - PO Min 10 - - - - - - 15.85 3.1546 07-08 18:50
Margad, M J53 0 - Super Junior S Min 7 3 - - - - - 12.38 3.5541 07-08 19:02
Munkhtugs, B 009 0 B Lady S Min 4 4 2 - - - - 12.78 2.6604 07-08 17:08
Pakyu Ayren, Lau HKG2 0 - O Min 9 1 - - - - - 16.12 2.9777 07-08 18:59
Purevdorj, J 054 0 - S Min 8 2 - - - - - 10.19 4.5142 07-08 17:16
Senguum, D J03 0 B Junior PO Min 8 2 - - - - - 11.69 3.9350 07-08 12:49
Sergelenbayar, G J14 0 - O Min 7 3 - - - - - 10.51 4.1865 07-08 17:14
Siu Kwong, Chung HKG4 0 - S Min 8 1 1 - - - - 10.43 4.2186 07-08 19:05
Sunderya, D 017 0 C Lady S Min 8 2 - - - - - 11.38 4.0422 07-08 17:10
Tamir, Balzhinimaev 3002 0 - Super Junior S Min 9 1 - - - - - 10.83 4.4321 07-08 14:46
Temuulen, U 006 0 A S Min 7 2 1 - - - - 8.89 4.7244 07-08 19:21
Tergel, B J29 0 C Junior S Min 8 2 - - - - - 10.15 4.5320 07-08 17:43
Togtokh, M 019 0 C Lady PO Min 5 5 - - - - - 12.93 3.0936 07-08 12:56
Tulga, B 002 0 B S Min 7 3 - - - - - 10.46 4.2065 07-08 19:25
Undral, B J46 0 - Lady PO Min 10 - - - - - - 17.27 2.8952 07-08 16:10
Unurbayar, E 049 0 - S Min 8 2 - - - - - 18.29 2.5150 07-08 16:12
Yat Lung, Kiang HKG6 0 - Senior O Min 10 - - - - - - 10.26 4.8733 07-08 19:11

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.29 DOOGEE) at 2023-08-10 14:36 +0800



“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Stage 4: T5 C2 Uprange (SHO) - 2023-07-08

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Yat Lung, Kiang - O Min 50 0 10.26 4.8733 50.0000 100.00 %
2 Erdenechuluun, B A O Min 48 0 10.25 4.6829 48.0468 96.09 %
3 Sergelenbayar, G - O Min 44 0 10.51 4.1865 42.9534 85.91 %
4 Erdenetulga, G A O Min 42 0 11.93 3.5205 36.1207 72.24 %
5 Pakyu Ayren, Lau - O Min 48 0 16.12 2.9777 30.5509 61.10 %
6 Konstantin, Tsyretorov - O Min 50 0 17.16 2.9138 29.8951 59.79 %
7 Belousov, Mikhei O Min 45 10 14.81 2.3633 24.2471 48.49 %
8 (DQ) Maria, Tulueva 3006 - O Min
9 (DQ) Garmazhap, Karpushkeev 3009 - O Min

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 King Lam, Lam - PO Min 48 0 9.43 5.0901 50.0000 100.00 %
2 Javkhlantugs, G B PO Min 42 0 9.24 4.5455 44.6496 89.30 %
3 Senguum, D B PO Min 46 0 11.69 3.9350 38.6531 77.31 %
4 Dorjbat, B A PO Min 40 0 11.07 3.6134 35.4938 70.99 %
5 Kwai Ho, Fong - PO Min 50 0 15.85 3.1546 30.9871 61.97 %
6 Togtokh, M C PO Min 40 0 12.93 3.0936 30.3880 60.78 %
7 Undral, B - PO Min 50 0 17.27 2.8952 28.4392 56.88 %
8 Egshiglen, G C PO Min 40 0 16.35 2.4465 24.0316 48.06 %
9 (DQ) Nomundari, Sh 056 - PO Min
10 (DQ) Tsovoo, A J50 - PO Min

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Burged, A A S Min 42 0 7.22 5.8172 50.0000 100.00 %
2 Ariunbold, E A S Min 48 0 9.07 5.2922 45.4875 90.97 %
3 Enkhtugs, N B S Min 44 0 9.10 4.8352 41.5594 83.12 %
4 Temuulen, U A S Min 42 0 8.89 4.7244 40.6074 81.21 %
5 Enkhsaikhan, M A S Min 50 0 10.66 4.6904 40.3154 80.63 %
6 Ka Yee, Wong - S Min 50 0 10.79 4.6339 39.8296 79.66 %
7 Tergel, B C S Min 46 0 10.15 4.5320 38.9538 77.91 %
8 Purevdorj, J - S Min 46 0 10.19 4.5142 38.8009 77.60 %
9 Tamir, Balzhinimaev - S Min 48 0 10.83 4.4321 38.0952 76.19 %
10 Siu Kwong, Chung - S Min 44 0 10.43 4.2186 36.2599 72.52 %
11 Tulga, B B S Min 44 0 10.46 4.2065 36.1559 72.31 %
12 Ka Kit, Ho - S Min 42 0 10.32 4.0698 34.9806 69.96 %
13 Sunderya, D C S Min 46 0 11.38 4.0422 34.7435 69.49 %
14 Elizaveta, Temnikova - S Min 40 0 10.98 3.6430 31.3123 62.62 %
15 Margad, M - S Min 44 0 12.38 3.5541 30.5485 61.10 %
16 Baasanjargal, Ts C S Min 38 0 11.40 3.3333 28.6508 57.30 %
17 Alexander, Bardaev - S Min 38 0 11.81 3.2176 27.6561 55.31 %
18 Ariuntuya, B S Min 46 0 14.45 3.1834 27.3620 54.72 %
19 Chinbuyan, D - S Min 48 0 16.41 2.9250 25.1415 50.28 %
20 Munkhtugs, B B S Min 34 0 12.78 2.6604 22.8668 45.73 %
21 Iosif, Bolotov - S Min 42 0 15.89 2.6432 22.7187 45.44 %
22 Unurbayar, E - S Min 46 0 18.29 2.5150 21.6173 43.23 %
23 Anirzol, B - S Min 40 0 17.15 2.3324 20.0472 40.09 %
24 Ganzorig, T B S Min 31 10 9.32 2.2532 19.3670 38.73 %
25 Enkhjargal, B C S Min 39 10 14.60 1.9863 17.0727 34.15 %



26 Amarsanaa, B - S Min 33 10 11.91 1.9312 16.5987 33.20 %
27 (DQ) Arslan, A 001 A S Min
28 (DQ) Yesmaa, Ya 066 - S Min
29 (DQ) Amir, N 1001 - S Min
30 (DQ) Mikhail, Dondukov 3004 - S Min
31 (DQ) Temuujin, E J44 - S Min
32 (DQ) Erkhembayar, E J56 - S Min
33 (DQ) Enkhbold, O 1044 S Min
34 (DQ) Maralgua, N 046 C S Min
35 (DQ) Namsraibazar, E J13 C S Min
36 (DQ) Tselmeg, T J11 D S Min
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Stage 5: T7 C1 - 2023-07-08

Stage  Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD

Alexander, Bardaev 3008 0 - Super Junior S Min 9 2 3 - - - - 11.40 4.7368 07-08 13:17
Amarsanaa, B 053 0 - S Min 10 4 - - - - - 12.14 5.1071 07-08 14:50
Anirzol, B J30 0 - Super Junior S Min 12 2 - - - - - 15.69 4.2065 07-08 16:47
Ariunbold, E 052 0 A S Min 14 - - - - - - 11.57 6.0501 07-08 10:10
Ariuntuya, B 025 0 Lady S Min 14 - - - - - - 33.13 2.1129 07-08 15:51
Baasanjargal, Ts 057 0 C S Min 8 5 1 - - - - 11.68 4.7945 07-08 14:55
Belousov, Mikhei 3010 0 Junior O Min 6 7 - 1 - - - 15.88 2.5819 07-08 13:22
Burged, A 030 0 A S Min 8 6 - - - - - 9.93 5.8409 07-08 15:47
Chinbuyan, D J33 0 - Super Junior S Min 5 6 2 1 - - - 13.53 2.5868 07-08 16:44
Dorjbat, B 003 0 A PO Min 13 1 - - - - - 11.12 6.1151 07-08 10:16
Egshiglen, G 045 0 C Lady PO Min 11 3 - - - - - 17.83 3.5895 07-08 15:27
Elizaveta, Temnikova 3001 0 - Super Junior S Min 11 2 1 - - - - 10.70 5.7944 07-08 13:19
Enkhjargal, B 028 0 C Lady S Min 14 - - - - - - 14.15 4.9470 07-08 10:14
Enkhsaikhan, M 018 0 A S Min 9 5 - - - - - 13.83 4.3384 07-08 10:13
Enkhtugs, N 040 0 B S Min 8 5 1 - - - - 10.54 5.3131 07-08 15:45
Erdenechuluun, B 007 0 A O Min 9 5 - - - - - 11.98 5.0083 07-08 12:06
Erdenetulga, G 005 0 A O Min 7 6 1 - - - - 10.44 5.1724 07-08 12:01
Ganzorig, T 016 0 B S Min 13 - 1 - - - - 13.66 4.8316 07-08 15:21
Iosif, Bolotov 3003 0 - Super Junior S Min 13 1 - - - - - 13.55 5.0185 07-08 13:12
Javkhlantugs, G 050 0 B PO Min 9 5 - - - - - 19.51 3.0753 07-08 18:00
Ka Kit, Ho HKG7 0 - S Min 8 6 - - - - - 9.47 6.1246 07-08 16:08
Ka Yee, Wong HKG5 0 - Lady S Min 13 1 - - - - - 11.21 6.0660 07-08 16:21
King Lam, Lam HKG1 0 - Senior PO Min 11 2 1 - - - - 10.37 5.9788 07-08 16:12
Konstantin, Tsyretorov 3005 0 - Junior O Min 12 1 1 - - - - 12.37 5.1738 07-08 13:03
Kwai Ho, Fong HKG3 0 - PO Min 14 - - - - - - 11.84 5.9122 07-08 16:19
Margad, M J53 0 - Super Junior S Min 13 1 - - - - - 14.97 4.5424 07-08 16:03
Munkhtugs, B 009 0 B Lady S Min 10 4 - - - - - 11.95 5.1883 07-08 15:13
Pakyu Ayren, Lau HKG2 0 - O Min 14 - - - - - - 16.93 4.1347 07-08 16:15
Purevdorj, J 054 0 - S Min 12 2 - - - - - 11.58 5.6995 07-08 15:11
Senguum, D J03 0 B Junior PO Min 8 5 1 - - - - 17.56 3.1891 07-08 12:10
Sergelenbayar, G J14 0 - O Min 9 4 1 - - - - 13.40 4.3284 07-08 15:31
Siu Kwong, Chung HKG4 0 - S Min 12 1 1 - - - - 10.21 6.2684 07-08 16:10
Sunderya, D 017 0 C Lady S Min 11 3 - - - - - 15.24 4.1995 07-08 15:15
Tamir, Balzhinimaev 3002 0 - Super Junior S Min 8 6 - - - - - 12.63 4.5922 07-08 13:15
Temuulen, U 006 0 A S Min 12 2 - - - - - 11.32 5.8304 07-08 19:46
Tergel, B J29 0 C Junior S Min 7 7 - - - - - 12.98 4.3143 07-08 16:35
Togtokh, M 019 0 C Lady PO Min 9 5 - - - - - 14.84 4.0431 07-08 12:08
Tulga, B 002 0 B S Min 14 - - - - - - 11.90 5.8824 07-08 19:53
Undral, B J46 0 - Lady PO Min 12 2 - - - - - 17.83 3.7016 07-08 15:23
Unurbayar, E 049 0 - S Min 9 4 1 - - - - 10.66 5.4409 07-08 15:49
Yat Lung, Kiang HKG6 0 - Senior O Min 13 1 - - - - - 10.13 6.7127 07-08 16:17
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Stage 5: T7 C1 - 2023-07-08

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Yat Lung, Kiang - O Min 68 0 10.13 6.7127 70.0000 100.00 %
2 Konstantin, Tsyretorov - O Min 64 0 12.37 5.1738 53.9522 77.07 %
3 Erdenetulga, G A O Min 54 0 10.44 5.1724 53.9376 77.05 %
4 Erdenechuluun, B A O Min 60 0 11.98 5.0083 52.2268 74.61 %
5 Sergelenbayar, G - O Min 58 0 13.40 4.3284 45.1359 64.48 %
6 Pakyu Ayren, Lau - O Min 70 0 16.93 4.1347 43.1161 61.59 %
7 Belousov, Mikhei O Min 51 10 15.88 2.5819 26.9235 38.46 %
8 (DQ) Maria, Tulueva 3006 - O Min
9 (DQ) Garmazhap, Karpushkeev 3009 - O Min

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Dorjbat, B A PO Min 68 0 11.12 6.1151 70.0000 100.00 %
2 King Lam, Lam - PO Min 62 0 10.37 5.9788 68.4395 97.77 %
3 Kwai Ho, Fong - PO Min 70 0 11.84 5.9122 67.6769 96.68 %
4 Togtokh, M C PO Min 60 0 14.84 4.0431 46.2819 66.12 %
5 Undral, B - PO Min 66 0 17.83 3.7016 42.3727 60.53 %
6 Egshiglen, G C PO Min 64 0 17.83 3.5895 41.0887 58.70 %
7 Senguum, D B PO Min 56 0 17.56 3.1891 36.5054 52.15 %
8 Javkhlantugs, G B PO Min 60 0 19.51 3.0753 35.2037 50.29 %
9 (DQ) Nomundari, Sh 056 - PO Min
10 (DQ) Tsovoo, A J50 - PO Min

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Siu Kwong, Chung - S Min 64 0 10.21 6.2684 70.0000 100.00 %
2 Ka Kit, Ho - S Min 58 0 9.47 6.1246 68.3946 97.71 %
3 Ka Yee, Wong - S Min 68 0 11.21 6.0660 67.7403 96.77 %
4 Ariunbold, E A S Min 70 0 11.57 6.0501 67.5629 96.52 %
5 Tulga, B B S Min 70 0 11.90 5.8824 65.6893 93.84 %
6 Burged, A A S Min 58 0 9.93 5.8409 65.2263 93.18 %
7 Temuulen, U A S Min 66 0 11.32 5.8304 65.1090 93.01 %
8 Elizaveta, Temnikova - S Min 62 0 10.70 5.7944 64.7071 92.44 %
9 Purevdorj, J - S Min 66 0 11.58 5.6995 63.6472 90.92 %
10 Unurbayar, E - S Min 58 0 10.66 5.4409 60.7596 86.80 %
11 Enkhtugs, N B S Min 56 0 10.54 5.3131 59.3323 84.76 %
12 Munkhtugs, B B S Min 62 0 11.95 5.1883 57.9385 82.77 %
13 Amarsanaa, B - S Min 62 0 12.14 5.1071 57.0318 81.47 %
14 Iosif, Bolotov - S Min 68 0 13.55 5.0185 56.0420 80.06 %
15 Enkhjargal, B C S Min 70 0 14.15 4.9470 55.2440 78.92 %
16 Ganzorig, T B S Min 66 0 13.66 4.8316 53.9557 77.08 %
17 Baasanjargal, Ts C S Min 56 0 11.68 4.7945 53.5413 76.49 %
18 Alexander, Bardaev - S Min 54 0 11.40 4.7368 52.8972 75.57 %
19 Tamir, Balzhinimaev - S Min 58 0 12.63 4.5922 51.2824 73.26 %
20 Margad, M - S Min 68 0 14.97 4.5424 50.7260 72.47 %
21 Enkhsaikhan, M A S Min 60 0 13.83 4.3384 48.4477 69.21 %
22 Tergel, B C S Min 56 0 12.98 4.3143 48.1789 68.83 %
23 Anirzol, B - S Min 66 0 15.69 4.2065 46.9748 67.11 %
24 Sunderya, D C S Min 64 0 15.24 4.1995 46.8963 66.99 %
25 Chinbuyan, D - S Min 45 10 13.53 2.5868 28.8878 41.27 %



26 Ariuntuya, B S Min 70 0 33.13 2.1129 23.5950 33.71 %
27 (DQ) Arslan, A 001 A S Min
28 (DQ) Yesmaa, Ya 066 - S Min
29 (DQ) Amir, N 1001 - S Min
30 (DQ) Mikhail, Dondukov 3004 - S Min
31 (DQ) Temuujin, E J44 - S Min
32 (DQ) Erkhembayar, E J56 - S Min
33 (DQ) Enkhbold, O 1044 S Min
34 (DQ) Maralgua, N 046 C S Min
35 (DQ) Namsraibazar, E J13 C S Min
36 (DQ) Tselmeg, T J11 D S Min
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Stage 6: T11 C2 (gun on the desk) - 2023-07-08

Stage  Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD

Alexander, Bardaev 3008 0 - Super Junior S Min 17 2 1 2 1 - - 21.67 2.8611 07-08 16:34
Amarsanaa, B 053 0 - S Min 17 5 - - - - - 28.25 3.5398 07-08 13:28
Anirzol, B J30 0 - Super Junior S Min 20 2 - - - - - 36.03 2.9420 07-08 13:05
Ariunbold, E 052 0 A S Min 16 3 1 2 - 1 - 21.26 2.8222 07-08 19:56
Ariuntuya, B 025 0 Lady S Min 12 6 3 1 1 - - 27.90 2.1864 07-08 17:17
Baasanjargal, Ts 057 0 C S Min 15 4 3 - 1 - - 24.22 3.3031 07-08 13:31
Belousov, Mikhei 3010 0 Junior O Min 17 2 3 - - - - 28.18 3.3357 07-08 16:40
Burged, A 030 0 A S Min 13 2 - 7 - - - 20.78 0.0481 07-08 17:08
Chinbuyan, D J33 0 - Super Junior S Min 13 4 3 2 - - - 40.61 1.4775 07-08 13:02
Dorjbat, B 003 0 A PO Min 19 3 - - - - - 22.38 4.6470 07-08 19:47
Egshiglen, G 045 0 C Lady PO Min 19 3 - - - - - 28.42 3.6594 07-08 17:31
Elizaveta, Temnikova 3001 0 - Super Junior S Min 21 1 - - - - - 24.26 4.4518 07-08 16:37
Enkhjargal, B 028 0 C Lady S Min 16 3 3 - - - - 25.04 3.6741 07-08 17:52
Enkhsaikhan, M 018 0 A S Min 15 7 - - - - - 27.08 3.5451 07-08 11:13
Enkhtugs, N 040 0 B S Min 13 8 1 - - - - 20.70 4.3478 07-08 17:03
Erdenechuluun, B 007 0 A O Min 19 3 - - - - - 26.11 3.9831 07-08 15:38
Erdenetulga, G 005 0 A O Min 11 7 4 - - 1 - 21.66 3.2318 07-08 15:32
Ganzorig, T 016 0 B S Min 20 2 - - 1 - - 25.37 3.7840 07-08 17:38
Iosif, Bolotov 3003 0 - Super Junior S Min 19 3 - - - - - 26.34 3.9484 07-08 16:26
Javkhlantugs, G 050 0 B PO Min 15 5 1 1 - - - 22.06 3.6718 07-08 18:24
Ka Kit, Ho HKG7 0 - S Min 15 6 1 - - - - 21.62 4.3478 07-08 11:50
Ka Yee, Wong HKG5 0 - Lady S Min 19 3 - - - - - 24.16 4.3046 07-08 11:55
King Lam, Lam HKG1 0 - Senior PO Min 13 7 2 - - - - 21.02 4.1865 07-08 12:05
Konstantin, Tsyretorov 3005 0 - Junior O Min 18 4 - - 1 - - 22.79 4.0369 07-08 16:19
Kwai Ho, Fong HKG3 0 - PO Min 17 4 1 - - - - 26.53 3.6939 07-08 12:15
Margad, M J53 0 - Super Junior S Min 20 1 - 1 - - - 29.46 3.1568 07-08 12:08
Munkhtugs, B 009 0 B Lady S Min 15 5 2 - - - - 25.78 3.5687 07-08 17:45
Pakyu Ayren, Lau HKG2 0 - O Min 17 5 - - - - - 45.53 2.1964 07-08 12:12
Purevdorj, J 054 0 - S Min 16 6 - - - - - 23.45 4.1791 07-08 17:47
Senguum, D J03 0 B Junior PO Min 17 4 1 - - - - 23.92 4.0970 07-08 15:35
Sergelenbayar, G J14 0 - O Min 15 6 - 1 - - - 30.09 2.7584 07-08 13:25
Siu Kwong, Chung HKG4 0 - S Min 22 - - - - - - 23.15 4.7516 07-08 12:00
Sunderya, D 017 0 C Lady S Min 15 6 1 - - - - 24.24 3.8779 07-08 17:42
Tamir, Balzhinimaev 3002 0 - Super Junior S Min 21 1 - - 1 - - 27.59 3.5520 07-08 16:30
Temuulen, U 006 0 A S Min 18 4 - - - - - 21.37 4.7730 07-08 18:26
Tergel, B J29 0 C Junior S Min 15 6 1 - - - - 23.61 3.9814 07-08 12:51
Togtokh, M 019 0 C Lady PO Min 18 4 - - - - - 37.52 2.7186 07-08 15:42
Tulga, B 002 0 B S Min 17 4 1 - - - - 26.36 3.7178 07-08 18:33
Undral, B J46 0 - Lady PO Min 18 3 1 - - - - 36.33 2.7525 07-08 17:34
Unurbayar, E 049 0 - S Min 11 10 1 - - - - 22.71 3.7869 07-08 17:11
Yat Lung, Kiang HKG6 0 - Senior O Min 15 5 2 - - - - 21.77 4.2260 07-08 12:03
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Stage 6: T11 C2 (gun on the desk) - 2023-07-08

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Yat Lung, Kiang - O Min 92 0 21.77 4.2260 110.0000 100.00 %
2 Konstantin, Tsyretorov - O Min 102 10 22.79 4.0369 105.0768 95.52 %
3 Erdenechuluun, B A O Min 104 0 26.11 3.9831 103.6788 94.25 %
4 Belousov, Mikhei O Min 94 0 28.18 3.3357 86.8261 78.93 %
5 Erdenetulga, G A O Min 80 10 21.66 3.2318 84.1207 76.47 %
6 Sergelenbayar, G - O Min 93 10 30.09 2.7584 71.7991 65.27 %
7 Pakyu Ayren, Lau - O Min 100 0 45.53 2.1964 57.1697 51.97 %
8 (DQ) Maria, Tulueva 3006 - O Min
9 (DQ) Garmazhap, Karpushkeev 3009 - O Min

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Dorjbat, B A PO Min 104 0 22.38 4.6470 110.0000 100.00 %
2 King Lam, Lam - PO Min 88 0 21.02 4.1865 99.0990 90.09 %
3 Senguum, D B PO Min 98 0 23.92 4.0970 96.9805 88.16 %
4 Kwai Ho, Fong - PO Min 98 0 26.53 3.6939 87.4396 79.49 %
5 Javkhlantugs, G B PO Min 91 10 22.06 3.6718 86.9158 79.01 %
6 Egshiglen, G C PO Min 104 0 28.42 3.6594 86.6221 78.75 %
7 Undral, B - PO Min 100 0 36.33 2.7525 65.1559 59.23 %
8 Togtokh, M C PO Min 102 0 37.52 2.7186 64.3512 58.50 %
9 (DQ) Nomundari, Sh 056 - PO Min
10 (DQ) Tsovoo, A J50 - PO Min

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Temuulen, U A S Min 102 0 21.37 4.7730 110.0000 100.00 %
2 Siu Kwong, Chung - S Min 110 0 23.15 4.7516 109.5062 99.55 %
3 Elizaveta, Temnikova - S Min 108 0 24.26 4.4518 102.5959 93.27 %
4 Enkhtugs, N B S Min 90 0 20.70 4.3478 100.2003 91.09 %
5 Ka Kit, Ho - S Min 94 0 21.62 4.3478 100.2003 91.09 %
6 Ka Yee, Wong - S Min 104 0 24.16 4.3046 99.2050 90.19 %
7 Purevdorj, J - S Min 98 0 23.45 4.1791 96.3120 87.56 %
8 Tergel, B C S Min 94 0 23.61 3.9814 91.7548 83.41 %
9 Iosif, Bolotov - S Min 104 0 26.34 3.9484 90.9944 82.72 %
10 Sunderya, D C S Min 94 0 24.24 3.8779 89.3701 81.25 %
11 Unurbayar, E - S Min 86 0 22.71 3.7869 87.2727 79.34 %
12 Ganzorig, T B S Min 106 10 25.37 3.7840 87.2063 79.28 %
13 Tulga, B B S Min 98 0 26.36 3.7178 85.6797 77.89 %
14 Enkhjargal, B C S Min 92 0 25.04 3.6741 84.6741 76.98 %
15 Munkhtugs, B B S Min 92 0 25.78 3.5687 82.2436 74.77 %
16 Tamir, Balzhinimaev - S Min 108 10 27.59 3.5520 81.8599 74.42 %
17 Enkhsaikhan, M A S Min 96 0 27.08 3.5451 81.6995 74.27 %
18 Amarsanaa, B - S Min 100 0 28.25 3.5398 81.5790 74.16 %
19 Baasanjargal, Ts C S Min 90 10 24.22 3.3031 76.1225 69.20 %
20 Margad, M - S Min 103 10 29.46 3.1568 72.7524 66.14 %
21 Anirzol, B - S Min 106 0 36.03 2.9420 67.8014 61.64 %
22 Alexander, Bardaev - S Min 92 30 21.67 2.8611 65.9371 59.94 %
23 Ariunbold, E A S Min 90 30 21.26 2.8222 65.0407 59.13 %
24 Ariuntuya, B S Min 81 20 27.90 2.1864 50.3875 45.81 %
25 Chinbuyan, D - S Min 80 20 40.61 1.4775 34.0499 30.95 %



26 Burged, A A S Min 71 70 20.78 0.0481 1.1091 1.01 %
27 (DQ) Arslan, A 001 A S Min
28 (DQ) Yesmaa, Ya 066 - S Min
29 (DQ) Amir, N 1001 - S Min
30 (DQ) Mikhail, Dondukov 3004 - S Min
31 (DQ) Temuujin, E J44 - S Min
32 (DQ) Erkhembayar, E J56 - S Min
33 (DQ) Enkhbold, O 1044 S Min
34 (DQ) Maralgua, N 046 C S Min
35 (DQ) Namsraibazar, E J13 C S Min
36 (DQ) Tselmeg, T J11 D S Min
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Stage 7: T4 C1 - 2023-07-08

Stage  Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD R

Alexander, Bardaev 3008 0 - Super Junior S Min 7 1 - - - - - 7.02 5.4131 07-08 16:07 M
Amarsanaa, B 053 0 - S Min 4 3 1 - - - - 5.29 5.6711 07-08 13:41 M
Anirzol, B J30 0 - Super Junior S Min 5 1 2 - - - - 7.95 3.7736 07-08 15:09 M
Ariunbold, E 052 0 A S Min 4 4 - - - - - 5.68 5.6338 07-08 19:58 M
Ariuntuya, B 025 0 Lady S Min 3 4 1 - - - - 7.03 3.9829 07-08 17:20
Baasanjargal, Ts 057 0 C S Min 5 2 - 1 - - - 5.37 3.9106 07-08 13:47 M
Belousov, Mikhei 3010 0 Junior O Min 5 1 - 2 - - - 6.35 1.2598 07-08 16:04
Burged, A 030 0 A S Min 4 2 1 1 - - - 5.41 3.1423 07-08 15:58
Chinbuyan, D J33 0 - Super Junior S Min 6 - 1 1 1 - - 6.82 1.6129 07-08 15:07 M
Dorjbat, B 003 0 A PO Min 4 2 2 - - - - 4.19 6.6826 07-08 19:49 M
Egshiglen, G 045 0 C Lady PO Min 8 - - - - - - 10.82 3.6969 07-08 17:22 M
Elizaveta, Temnikova 3001 0 - Super Junior S Min 7 1 - - - - - 5.55 6.8468 07-08 16:08 M
Enkhjargal, B 028 0 C Lady S Min 4 4 - - - - - 6.32 5.0633 07-08 18:00 M
Enkhsaikhan, M 018 0 A S Min 5 3 - - - - - 5.81 5.8520 07-08 11:16 M
Enkhtugs, N 040 0 B S Min 3 3 1 1 1 - - 6.11 0.8183 07-08 13:39 M
Erdenechuluun, B 007 0 A O Min 5 3 - - - - - 6.89 4.9347 07-08 15:19 M
Erdenetulga, G 005 0 A O Min 6 1 1 - - - - 4.36 7.7982 07-08 15:18 M
Ganzorig, T 016 0 B S Min 4 2 2 - - - - 5.60 5.0000 07-08 17:58 M
Iosif, Bolotov 3003 0 - Super Junior S Min 7 1 - - - - - 6.48 5.8642 07-08 16:10 M
Javkhlantugs, G 050 0 B PO Min 4 4 - - - - - 4.75 6.7368 07-08 18:16 M
Ka Kit, Ho HKG7 0 - S Min 5 3 - - - - - 5.30 6.4151 07-08 12:23 M
Ka Yee, Wong HKG5 0 - Lady S Min 7 1 - - - - - 5.13 7.4074 07-08 12:36 M
King Lam, Lam HKG1 0 - Senior PO Min 5 3 - - - - - 5.05 6.7327 07-08 12:30 M
Konstantin, Tsyretorov 3005 0 - Junior O Min 7 1 - - - - - 8.81 4.3133 07-08 16:00 M
Kwai Ho, Fong HKG3 0 - PO Min 8 - - - - - - 6.22 6.4309 07-08 12:25 M
Margad, M J53 0 - Super Junior S Min 6 2 - - - - - 20.25 1.7778 07-08 12:34 M
Munkhtugs, B 009 0 B Lady S Min 6 1 1 - - - - 5.92 5.7432 07-08 17:55 M
Pakyu Ayren, Lau HKG2 0 - O Min 8 - - - - - - 6.64 6.0241 07-08 12:31 M
Purevdorj, J 054 0 - S Min 3 4 1 - - - - 5.59 5.0089 07-08 17:59 M
Senguum, D J03 0 B Junior PO Min 8 - - - - - - 5.47 7.3126 07-08 15:21 M
Sergelenbayar, G J14 0 - O Min 6 2 - - - - - 5.17 6.9632 07-08 15:04 M
Siu Kwong, Chung HKG4 0 - S Min 7 1 - - - - - 5.02 7.5697 07-08 12:29 M
Sunderya, D 017 0 C Lady S Min 3 5 - - - - - 6.66 4.5045 07-08 17:57 M
Tamir, Balzhinimaev 3002 0 - Super Junior S Min 7 1 - - - - - 5.67 6.7019 07-08 16:06 M
Temuulen, U 006 0 A S Min 5 3 - - - - - 5.21 6.5259 07-08 18:12 M
Tergel, B J29 0 C Junior S Min 7 1 - - - - - 7.02 5.4131 07-08 15:02 M
Togtokh, M 019 0 C Lady PO Min 7 - 1 - - - - 7.56 4.7619 07-08 15:24 M
Tulga, B 002 0 B S Min 5 3 - - - - - 4.78 7.1130 07-08 18:14 M
Undral, B J46 0 - Lady PO Min 8 - - - - - - 8.57 4.6674 07-08 17:24 M
Unurbayar, E 049 0 - S Min 4 1 3 - - - - 6.04 4.3046 07-08 13:45 M
Yat Lung, Kiang HKG6 0 - Senior O Min 4 3 1 - 1 - - 6.00 3.3333 07-08 12:27 M
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Stage 7: T4 C1 - 2023-07-08

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Erdenetulga, G A O Min 34 0 4.36 7.7982 40.0000 100.00 %
2 Sergelenbayar, G - O Min 36 0 5.17 6.9632 35.7174 89.29 %
3 Pakyu Ayren, Lau - O Min 40 0 6.64 6.0241 30.9001 77.25 %
4 Erdenechuluun, B A O Min 34 0 6.89 4.9347 25.3120 63.28 %
5 Konstantin, Tsyretorov - O Min 38 0 8.81 4.3133 22.1246 55.31 %
6 Yat Lung, Kiang - O Min 30 10 6.00 3.3333 17.0980 42.75 %
7 Belousov, Mikhei O Min 28 20 6.35 1.2598 6.4623 16.16 %
8 (DQ) Maria, Tulueva 3006 - O Min
9 (DQ) Garmazhap, Karpushkeev 3009 - O Min

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Senguum, D B PO Min 40 0 5.47 7.3126 40.0000 100.00 %
2 Javkhlantugs, G B PO Min 32 0 4.75 6.7368 36.8505 92.13 %
3 King Lam, Lam - PO Min 34 0 5.05 6.7327 36.8277 92.07 %
4 Dorjbat, B A PO Min 28 0 4.19 6.6826 36.5537 91.38 %
5 Kwai Ho, Fong - PO Min 40 0 6.22 6.4309 35.1768 87.94 %
6 Togtokh, M C PO Min 36 0 7.56 4.7619 26.0476 65.12 %
7 Undral, B - PO Min 40 0 8.57 4.6674 25.5309 63.83 %
8 Egshiglen, G C PO Min 40 0 10.82 3.6969 20.2218 50.55 %
9 (DQ) Nomundari, Sh 056 - PO Min
10 (DQ) Tsovoo, A J50 - PO Min

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Siu Kwong, Chung - S Min 38 0 5.02 7.5697 40.0000 100.00 %
2 Ka Yee, Wong - S Min 38 0 5.13 7.4074 39.1423 97.86 %
3 Tulga, B B S Min 34 0 4.78 7.1130 37.5864 93.97 %
4 Elizaveta, Temnikova - S Min 38 0 5.55 6.8468 36.1802 90.45 %
5 Tamir, Balzhinimaev - S Min 38 0 5.67 6.7019 35.4145 88.54 %
6 Temuulen, U A S Min 34 0 5.21 6.5259 34.4843 86.21 %
7 Ka Kit, Ho - S Min 34 0 5.30 6.4151 33.8987 84.75 %
8 Iosif, Bolotov - S Min 38 0 6.48 5.8642 30.9877 77.47 %
9 Enkhsaikhan, M A S Min 34 0 5.81 5.8520 30.9231 77.31 %
10 Munkhtugs, B B S Min 34 0 5.92 5.7432 30.3485 75.87 %
11 Amarsanaa, B - S Min 30 0 5.29 5.6711 29.9672 74.92 %
12 Ariunbold, E A S Min 32 0 5.68 5.6338 29.7702 74.43 %
13 Alexander, Bardaev - S Min 38 0 7.02 5.4131 28.6040 71.51 %
14 Tergel, B C S Min 38 0 7.02 5.4131 28.6040 71.51 %
15 Enkhjargal, B C S Min 32 0 6.32 5.0633 26.7555 66.89 %
16 Purevdorj, J - S Min 28 0 5.59 5.0089 26.4683 66.17 %
17 Ganzorig, T B S Min 28 0 5.60 5.0000 26.4211 66.05 %
18 Sunderya, D C S Min 30 0 6.66 4.5045 23.8028 59.51 %
19 Unurbayar, E - S Min 26 0 6.04 4.3046 22.7466 56.87 %
20 Ariuntuya, B S Min 28 0 7.03 3.9829 21.0466 52.62 %
21 Baasanjargal, Ts C S Min 31 10 5.37 3.9106 20.6645 51.66 %
22 Anirzol, B - S Min 30 0 7.95 3.7736 19.9404 49.85 %
23 Burged, A A S Min 27 10 5.41 3.1423 16.6047 41.51 %
24 Margad, M - S Min 36 0 20.25 1.7778 9.3942 23.49 %
25 Chinbuyan, D - S Min 31 20 6.82 1.6129 8.5229 21.31 %



26 Enkhtugs, N B S Min 25 20 6.11 0.8183 4.3242 10.81 %
27 (DQ) Arslan, A 001 A S Min
28 (DQ) Yesmaa, Ya 066 - S Min
29 (DQ) Amir, N 1001 - S Min
30 (DQ) Mikhail, Dondukov 3004 - S Min
31 (DQ) Temuujin, E J44 - S Min
32 (DQ) Erkhembayar, E J56 - S Min
33 (DQ) Enkhbold, O 1044 S Min
34 (DQ) Maralgua, N 046 C S Min
35 (DQ) Namsraibazar, E J13 C S Min
36 (DQ) Tselmeg, T J11 D S Min
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Stage 8: T8 C1 - 2023-07-08

Stage  Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD

Alexander, Bardaev 3008 0 - Super Junior S Min 9 6 1 - - - - 14.74 4.3419 07-08 17:37
Amarsanaa, B 053 0 - S Min 13 3 - - - - - 17.44 4.2431 07-08 12:29
Anirzol, B J30 0 - Super Junior S Min 13 3 - - - - - 19.62 3.7717 07-08 15:42
Ariunbold, E 052 0 A S Min 13 3 - - - - - 14.72 5.0272 07-08 10:36
Ariuntuya, B 025 0 Lady S Min 7 8 1 - - - - 19.44 3.0864 07-08 13:02
Baasanjargal, Ts 057 0 C S Min 13 3 - - - - - 16.77 4.4126 07-08 12:11
Belousov, Mikhei 3010 0 Junior O Min 6 6 3 1 - - - 15.76 2.6015 07-08 17:40
Burged, A 030 0 A S Min 7 5 - 4 - 1 - 13.45 0.0000 07-08 12:21
Chinbuyan, D J33 0 - Super Junior S Min 12 1 2 1 - - - 22.62 2.4315 07-08 15:39
Dorjbat, B 003 0 A PO Min 13 3 - - - - - 16.74 4.4205 07-08 10:40
Egshiglen, G 045 0 C Lady PO Min 8 7 1 - - - - 28.40 2.1831 07-08 12:14
Elizaveta, Temnikova 3001 0 - Super Junior S Min 13 1 2 - - - - 16.41 4.2657 07-08 17:44
Enkhjargal, B 028 0 C Lady S Min 10 5 - 1 1 - - 20.81 2.1624 07-08 10:38
Enkhsaikhan, M 018 0 A S Min 12 4 - - - - - 17.74 4.0586 07-08 10:34
Enkhtugs, N 040 0 B S Min 11 4 1 - - - - 12.86 5.2877 07-08 12:05
Erdenechuluun, B 007 0 A O Min 13 2 1 - - - - 18.48 3.8961 07-08 15:05
Erdenetulga, G 005 0 A O Min 11 5 - - - - - 15.35 4.5603 07-08 15:01
Ganzorig, T 016 0 B S Min 12 4 - - - - - 21.95 3.2802 07-08 12:40
Iosif, Bolotov 3003 0 - Super Junior S Min 15 1 - - - - - 18.98 4.1096 07-08 17:46
Javkhlantugs, G 050 0 B PO Min 12 3 - 1 1 - - 16.23 3.0191 07-08 18:55
Ka Kit, Ho HKG7 0 - S Min 13 3 - - - - - 14.49 5.1070 07-08 13:05
Ka Yee, Wong HKG5 0 - Lady S Min 15 1 - - - - - 17.67 4.4143 07-08 13:18
King Lam, Lam HKG1 0 - Senior PO Min 13 2 1 - - - - 15.17 4.7462 07-08 13:08
Konstantin, Tsyretorov 3005 0 - Junior O Min 13 3 - - - - - 20.75 3.5663 07-08 17:34
Kwai Ho, Fong HKG3 0 - PO Min 14 2 - - - - - 16.95 4.4838 07-08 13:23
Margad, M J53 0 - Super Junior S Min 14 2 - - - - - 20.37 3.7310 07-08 13:21
Munkhtugs, B 009 0 B Lady S Min 11 5 - - 1 - - 16.93 3.5440 07-08 12:37
Pakyu Ayren, Lau HKG2 0 - O Min 15 1 - - - - - 27.47 2.8395 07-08 13:16
Purevdorj, J 054 0 - S Min 8 8 - - - - - 17.78 3.5996 07-08 12:27
Senguum, D J03 0 B Junior PO Min 14 2 - - - - - 16.84 4.5131 07-08 15:06
Sergelenbayar, G J14 0 - O Min 15 1 - - - - - 18.24 4.2763 07-08 12:34
Siu Kwong, Chung HKG4 0 - S Min 13 2 1 - - - - 15.99 4.5028 07-08 13:13
Sunderya, D 017 0 C Lady S Min 10 5 1 - - - - 20.74 3.1823 07-08 12:24
Tamir, Balzhinimaev 3002 0 - Super Junior S Min 13 3 - - - - - 17.39 4.2553 07-08 17:42
Temuulen, U 006 0 A S Min 14 2 - - - - - 15.34 4.9544 07-08 18:07
Tergel, B J29 0 C Junior S Min 12 4 - - - - - 18.73 3.8441 07-08 15:34
Togtokh, M 019 0 C Lady PO Min 11 5 - - - - - 24.84 2.8180 07-08 15:03
Tulga, B 002 0 B S Min 11 4 1 - - - - 15.76 4.3147 07-08 18:10
Undral, B J46 0 - Lady PO Min 9 3 - 4 2 - - 28.80 0.0000 07-08 12:43
Unurbayar, E 049 0 - S Min 11 5 - - - - - 20.61 3.3964 07-08 12:32
Yat Lung, Kiang HKG6 0 - Senior O Min 10 6 - - - - - 17.43 3.9013 07-08 13:10
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Stage 8: T8 C1 - 2023-07-08

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Erdenetulga, G A O Min 70 0 15.35 4.5603 80.0000 100.00 %
2 Sergelenbayar, G - O Min 78 0 18.24 4.2763 75.0188 93.77 %
3 Yat Lung, Kiang - O Min 68 0 17.43 3.9013 68.4403 85.55 %
4 Erdenechuluun, B A O Min 72 0 18.48 3.8961 68.3488 85.44 %
5 Konstantin, Tsyretorov - O Min 74 0 20.75 3.5663 62.5625 78.20 %
6 Pakyu Ayren, Lau - O Min 78 0 27.47 2.8395 49.8123 62.27 %
7 Belousov, Mikhei O Min 51 10 15.76 2.6015 45.6381 57.05 %
8 (DQ) Maria, Tulueva 3006 - O Min
9 (DQ) Garmazhap, Karpushkeev 3009 - O Min

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 King Lam, Lam - PO Min 72 0 15.17 4.7462 80.0000 100.00 %
2 Senguum, D B PO Min 76 0 16.84 4.5131 76.0702 95.09 %
3 Kwai Ho, Fong - PO Min 76 0 16.95 4.4838 75.5765 94.47 %
4 Dorjbat, B A PO Min 74 0 16.74 4.4205 74.5108 93.14 %
5 Javkhlantugs, G B PO Min 69 20 16.23 3.0191 50.8886 63.61 %
6 Togtokh, M C PO Min 70 0 24.84 2.8180 47.4996 59.37 %
7 Egshiglen, G C PO Min 62 0 28.40 2.1831 36.7973 46.00 %
8 Undral, B - PO Min 54 60 28.80 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
9 (DQ) Nomundari, Sh 056 - PO Min
10 (DQ) Tsovoo, A J50 - PO Min

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Enkhtugs, N B S Min 68 0 12.86 5.2877 80.0000 100.00 %
2 Ka Kit, Ho - S Min 74 0 14.49 5.1070 77.2655 96.58 %
3 Ariunbold, E A S Min 74 0 14.72 5.0272 76.0582 95.07 %
4 Temuulen, U A S Min 76 0 15.34 4.9544 74.9567 93.70 %
5 Siu Kwong, Chung - S Min 72 0 15.99 4.5028 68.1249 85.16 %
6 Ka Yee, Wong - S Min 78 0 17.67 4.4143 66.7852 83.48 %
7 Baasanjargal, Ts C S Min 74 0 16.77 4.4126 66.7607 83.45 %
8 Alexander, Bardaev - S Min 64 0 14.74 4.3419 65.6908 82.11 %
9 Tulga, B B S Min 68 0 15.76 4.3147 65.2792 81.60 %
10 Elizaveta, Temnikova - S Min 70 0 16.41 4.2657 64.5374 80.67 %
11 Tamir, Balzhinimaev - S Min 74 0 17.39 4.2553 64.3805 80.48 %
12 Amarsanaa, B - S Min 74 0 17.44 4.2431 64.1959 80.24 %
13 Iosif, Bolotov - S Min 78 0 18.98 4.1096 62.1757 77.72 %
14 Enkhsaikhan, M A S Min 72 0 17.74 4.0586 61.4046 76.76 %
15 Tergel, B C S Min 72 0 18.73 3.8441 58.1590 72.70 %
16 Anirzol, B - S Min 74 0 19.62 3.7717 57.0630 71.33 %
17 Margad, M - S Min 76 0 20.37 3.7310 56.4475 70.56 %
18 Purevdorj, J - S Min 64 0 17.78 3.5996 54.4591 68.07 %
19 Munkhtugs, B B S Min 70 10 16.93 3.5440 53.6187 67.02 %
20 Unurbayar, E - S Min 70 0 20.61 3.3964 51.3857 64.23 %
21 Ganzorig, T B S Min 72 0 21.95 3.2802 49.6272 62.03 %
22 Sunderya, D C S Min 66 0 20.74 3.1823 48.1457 60.18 %
23 Ariuntuya, B S Min 60 0 19.44 3.0864 46.6957 58.37 %
24 Chinbuyan, D - S Min 65 10 22.62 2.4315 36.7868 45.98 %
25 Enkhjargal, B C S Min 65 20 20.81 2.1624 32.7162 40.90 %



26 Burged, A A S Min 50 50 13.45 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
27 (DQ) Arslan, A 001 A S Min
28 (DQ) Yesmaa, Ya 066 - S Min
29 (DQ) Amir, N 1001 - S Min
30 (DQ) Mikhail, Dondukov 3004 - S Min
31 (DQ) Temuujin, E J44 - S Min
32 (DQ) Erkhembayar, E J56 - S Min
33 (DQ) Enkhbold, O 1044 S Min
34 (DQ) Maralgua, N 046 C S Min
35 (DQ) Namsraibazar, E J13 C S Min
36 (DQ) Tselmeg, T J11 D S Min
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Stage 9: T6 C3 (gun & all mags on table) - 2023-07-08

Stage  Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD

Alexander, Bardaev 3008 0 - Super Junior S Min 3 3 4 2 - - - 16.48 0.4854 07-08 17:06
Amarsanaa, B 053 0 - S Min 9 1 1 1 - - - 23.08 1.6898 07-08 13:09
Anirzol, B J30 0 - Super Junior S Min 9 3 - - - - - 22.64 2.3852 07-08 12:33
Ariunbold, E 052 0 A S Min 9 2 1 - - - - 18.63 2.7912 07-08 11:02
Ariuntuya, B 025 0 Lady S Min 4 6 2 - - - - 20.82 1.9212 07-08 18:42
Baasanjargal, Ts 057 0 C S Min 7 3 1 1 - - - 16.02 2.1848 07-08 13:17
Belousov, Mikhei 3010 0 Junior O Min 7 3 2 - - - - 17.53 2.6241 07-08 17:18
Burged, A 030 0 A S Min 6 2 2 2 - - - 12.07 1.4913 07-08 18:40
Chinbuyan, D J33 0 - Super Junior S Min 7 2 2 1 - - - 33.76 0.9775 07-08 12:03
Dorjbat, B 003 0 A PO Min 11 1 - - - - - 15.92 3.6432 07-08 11:11
Egshiglen, G 045 0 C Lady PO Min 7 2 2 1 - - - 18.85 1.7507 07-08 13:39
Elizaveta, Temnikova 3001 0 - Super Junior S Min 6 2 4 - - - - 19.43 2.0587 07-08 17:09
Enkhjargal, B 028 0 C Lady S Min 7 4 - 1 - - - 20.01 1.8491 07-08 11:06
Enkhsaikhan, M 018 0 A S Min 8 4 - - - - - 18.33 2.8369 07-08 11:04
Enkhtugs, N 040 0 B S Min 6 4 2 - - - - 12.88 3.4161 07-08 13:12
Erdenechuluun, B 007 0 A O Min 8 3 1 - - - - 14.42 3.4674 07-08 15:55
Erdenetulga, G 005 0 A O Min 6 5 1 - - - - 12.52 3.6741 07-08 15:51
Ganzorig, T 016 0 B S Min 3 3 5 1 - - - 15.16 1.2533 07-08 13:15
Iosif, Bolotov 3003 0 - Super Junior S Min 10 2 - - - - - 22.92 2.4433 07-08 17:00
Javkhlantugs, G 050 0 B PO Min 5 5 1 1 - - - 12.20 2.5410 07-08 18:51
Ka Kit, Ho HKG7 0 - S Min 9 3 - - - - - 14.75 3.6610 07-08 19:23
Ka Yee, Wong HKG5 0 - Lady S Min 8 4 - - - - - 16.48 3.1553 07-08 19:40
King Lam, Lam HKG1 0 - Senior PO Min 6 6 - - - - - 12.72 3.7736 07-08 19:33
Konstantin, Tsyretorov 3005 0 - Junior O Min 7 4 1 - - - - 16.24 2.9557 07-08 16:54
Kwai Ho, Fong HKG3 0 - PO Min 11 1 - - - - - 16.13 3.5958 07-08 15:36
Margad, M J53 0 - Super Junior S Min 8 3 1 - - - - 17.70 2.8249 07-08 19:29
Munkhtugs, B 009 0 B Lady S Min 5 4 2 1 - - - 26.68 1.0870 07-08 13:33
Pakyu Ayren, Lau HKG2 0 - O Min 8 4 - - - - - 32.74 1.5883 07-08 19:35
Purevdorj, J 054 0 - S Min 8 4 - - - - - 16.09 3.2318 07-08 13:44
Senguum, D J03 0 B Junior PO Min 7 2 3 - - - - 32.23 1.3652 07-08 16:36
Sergelenbayar, G J14 0 - O Min - - - - - - - - - -
Siu Kwong, Chung HKG4 0 - S Min 11 - 1 - - - - 15.40 3.6364 07-08 19:26
Sunderya, D 017 0 C Lady S Min 6 4 1 1 - - - 20.00 1.6500 07-08 13:20
Tamir, Balzhinimaev 3002 0 - Super Junior S Min 4 4 2 2 - - - 16.72 0.8373 07-08 17:03
Temuulen, U 006 0 A S Min 3 7 2 - - - - 17.70 2.1469 07-08 18:21 [1]
Tergel, B J29 0 C Junior S Min 7 3 2 - - - - 20.14 2.2840 07-08 11:57
Togtokh, M 019 0 C Lady PO Min 6 3 2 1 - - - 22.68 1.3668 07-08 16:40
Tulga, B 002 0 B S Min 1 5 5 1 - - - 15.25 0.9836 07-08 18:49
Undral, B J46 0 - Lady PO Min 8 4 - - - - - 26.50 1.9623 07-08 13:36
Unurbayar, E 049 0 - S Min 4 4 4 - - - - 18.80 1.9149 07-08 13:26
Yat Lung, Kiang HKG6 0 - Senior O Min 12 - - - - - - 13.72 4.3732 07-08 19:38
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“Naadam 2023” Action Air Handgun Level II match - Stage 9: T6 C3 (gun & all mags on table) - 2023-07-08

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Yat Lung, Kiang - O Min 60 0 13.72 4.3732 60.0000 100.00 %
2 Erdenetulga, G A O Min 46 0 12.52 3.6741 50.4089 84.01 %
3 Erdenechuluun, B A O Min 50 0 14.42 3.4674 47.5728 79.29 %
4 Konstantin, Tsyretorov - O Min 48 0 16.24 2.9557 40.5517 67.59 %
5 Belousov, Mikhei O Min 46 0 17.53 2.6241 36.0023 60.00 %
6 Pakyu Ayren, Lau - O Min 52 0 32.74 1.5883 21.7911 36.32 %
7 Sergelenbayar, G - O Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
8 (DQ) Maria, Tulueva 3006 - O Min
9 (DQ) Garmazhap, Karpushkeev 3009 - O Min

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 King Lam, Lam - PO Min 48 0 12.72 3.7736 60.0000 100.00 %
2 Dorjbat, B A PO Min 58 0 15.92 3.6432 57.9271 96.55 %
3 Kwai Ho, Fong - PO Min 58 0 16.13 3.5958 57.1730 95.29 %
4 Javkhlantugs, G B PO Min 41 10 12.20 2.5410 40.4016 67.34 %
5 Undral, B - PO Min 52 0 26.50 1.9623 31.2000 52.00 %
6 Egshiglen, G C PO Min 43 10 18.85 1.7507 27.8355 46.39 %
7 Togtokh, M C PO Min 41 10 22.68 1.3668 21.7328 36.22 %
8 Senguum, D B PO Min 44 0 32.23 1.3652 21.7065 36.18 %
9 (DQ) Nomundari, Sh 056 - PO Min
10 (DQ) Tsovoo, A J50 - PO Min

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Ka Kit, Ho - S Min 54 0 14.75 3.6610 60.0000 100.00 %
2 Siu Kwong, Chung - S Min 56 0 15.40 3.6364 59.5960 99.33 %
3 Enkhtugs, N B S Min 44 0 12.88 3.4161 55.9869 93.31 %
4 Purevdorj, J - S Min 52 0 16.09 3.2318 52.9660 88.28 %
5 Ka Yee, Wong - S Min 52 0 16.48 3.1553 51.7125 86.19 %
6 Enkhsaikhan, M A S Min 52 0 18.33 2.8369 46.4933 77.49 %
7 Margad, M - S Min 50 0 17.70 2.8249 46.2963 77.16 %
8 Ariunbold, E A S Min 52 0 18.63 2.7912 45.7446 76.24 %
9 Iosif, Bolotov - S Min 56 0 22.92 2.4433 40.0427 66.74 %
10 Anirzol, B - S Min 54 0 22.64 2.3852 39.0901 65.15 %
11 Tergel, B C S Min 46 0 20.14 2.2840 37.4324 62.39 %
12 Baasanjargal, Ts C S Min 45 10 16.02 2.1848 35.8059 59.68 %
13 Temuulen, U A S Min 38 0 17.70 2.1469 35.1852 58.64 %
14 Elizaveta, Temnikova - S Min 40 0 19.43 2.0587 33.7393 56.23 %
15 Ariuntuya, B S Min 40 0 20.82 1.9212 31.4868 52.48 %
16 Unurbayar, E - S Min 36 0 18.80 1.9149 31.3830 52.30 %
17 Enkhjargal, B C S Min 47 10 20.01 1.8491 30.3043 50.51 %
18 Amarsanaa, B - S Min 49 10 23.08 1.6898 27.6935 46.16 %
19 Sunderya, D C S Min 43 10 20.00 1.6500 27.0417 45.07 %
20 Burged, A A S Min 38 20 12.07 1.4913 24.4408 40.73 %
21 Ganzorig, T B S Min 29 10 15.16 1.2533 20.5402 34.23 %
22 Munkhtugs, B B S Min 39 10 26.68 1.0870 17.8140 29.69 %
23 Tulga, B B S Min 25 10 15.25 0.9836 16.1202 26.87 %
24 Chinbuyan, D - S Min 43 10 33.76 0.9775 16.0199 26.70 %
25 Tamir, Balzhinimaev - S Min 34 20 16.72 0.8373 13.7228 22.87 %



26 Alexander, Bardaev - S Min 28 20 16.48 0.4854 7.9558 13.26 %
27 (DQ) Arslan, A 001 A S Min
28 (DQ) Yesmaa, Ya 066 - S Min
29 (DQ) Amir, N 1001 - S Min
30 (DQ) Mikhail, Dondukov 3004 - S Min
31 (DQ) Temuujin, E J44 - S Min
32 (DQ) Erkhembayar, E J56 - S Min
33 (DQ) Enkhbold, O 1044 S Min
34 (DQ) Maralgua, N 046 C S Min
35 (DQ) Namsraibazar, E J13 C S Min
36 (DQ) Tselmeg, T J11 D S Min
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